
EESTI KV SP 021

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JUHT, Emil 29 23 24 21 25 23 24 22 23 185

2 TAMM, Tauno 47 24 25 23 23 23 21 24 20 183

3 KIVIKAS, Koit 19 23 18 21 22 20 22 21 19 166

4 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 13 22 21 18 21 22 23 14 23 164

4 SUVI, Siim 39 20 22 19 17 23 22 20 21 164

6 RATASSEPP, Andres 36 21 24 17 22 21 19 18 21 163

7 PEETSO, Anti 45 19 18 23 19 20 24 20 19 162

8 LING, Alo 5 19 21 21 21 20 19 17 22 160

8 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 20 21 21 24 21 17 18 16 22 160

8 HOLM, Aare 9 18 24 19 21 22 19 17 20 160

8 ALGPEUS, Silvar 40 23 21 18 19 20 23 17 19 160

8 VANN, Marko 23 20 22 20 19 21 23 21 14 160

13 VAU, Ando 35 22 19 16 23 18 18 19 22 157

13 HOMIN, Igor 11 22 23 15 23 19 21 13 21 157

13 TARBE, Fredi 3 21 20 18 22 18 23 16 19 157

16 SIREL, Siim 34 23 23 15 19 15 20 20 21 156

16 ALAVERE, Aivar 21 19 21 14 22 19 22 18 21 156

16 SILM, Arti 31 21 21 15 21 18 21 18 21 156

19 KÕIVA, Andres 46 21 19 16 21 19 21 17 21 155

19 BEREGOV, Viktor 12 22 23 15 20 18 22 16 19 155

21 PAUKKU, Oskar 10 20 19 18 20 21 19 16 21 154

21 VIIDAS, Kalvi 2 21 23 16 19 16 20 21 18 154

23 VALDMA, Jüri 16 19 23 8 24 19 23 19 18 153

24 TORMILIND, Ants 25 19 22 12 19 20 21 17 22 152

24 SVETERS, Maaris 17 21 20 19 22 17 19 18 16 152

26 KARU, Andres 1 19 17 18 22 21 21 16 16 150

27 SUVOROV, Jüri 22 18 16 19 19 17 20 20 19 148

27 TOOMING, Tair 15 18 19 14 19 20 21 18 19 148

29 KIMMEL, Raivo 6 17 18 14 18 19 21 20 20 147

30 PULLERITS, Roland 43 19 20 18 18 15 20 18 18 146

31 VALGMA, Margus 41 22 23 18 23 12 21 10 16 145

32 KIVI, Sergei 14 17 18 17 21 19 21 16 14 143

33 KITVER, Kristo 33 19 19 15 18 16 18 17 15 137
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34 SEPP, Ivo 44 17 11 13 17 20 21 14 18 131

35 SUVOROV, Valeri 27 16 17 14 20 15 17 12 19 130

35 RATASSEPP, Tiiu 32 19 23 14 13 14 16 15 16 130

37 SCHMIDT, Olev 4 16 18 13 14 14 18 13 16 122

38 PÕLDSEPP, Seppo 8 11 16 13 12 16 12 15 10 105

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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1 RATASSEPP, Tiiu 32 19 23 14 13 14 16 15 16 130

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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1 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 13 22 21 18 21 22 23 14 23 164

2 VANN, Marko 23 20 22 20 19 21 23 21 14 160+20

3 HOLM, Aare 9 18 24 19 21 22 19 17 20 160+19

4 LING, Alo 5 19 21 21 21 20 19 17 22 160+17

5 TARBE, Fredi 3 21 20 18 22 18 23 16 19 157

6 KÕIVA, Andres 46 21 19 16 21 19 21 17 21 155

7 VALDMA, Jüri 16 19 23 8 24 19 23 19 18 153

8 TORMILIND, Ants 25 19 22 12 19 20 21 17 22 152

8 SVETERS, Maaris 17 21 20 19 22 17 19 18 16 152

10 KIMMEL, Raivo 6 17 18 14 18 19 21 20 20 147

11 KIVI, Sergei 14 17 18 17 21 19 21 16 14 143

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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1 BEREGOV, Viktor 12 22 23 15 20 18 22 16 19 155

2 PAUKKU, Oskar 10 20 19 18 20 21 19 16 21 154

3 SEPP, Ivo 44 17 11 13 17 20 21 14 18 131

4 SCHMIDT, Olev 4 16 18 13 14 14 18 13 16 122

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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